
Leadership Team
NAME CELL EMAIL TITLE

Andy Beery 317-417-3160 andy@acculevel.com President/CEO
Denny Rohlf 765-650-5511 drohlf@acculevel.com VP of Sales & Marketing
Erin Miller 765-972-9111 erin@acculevel.com VP of Finance
Alicia Fieleke 765-972-9102 afieleke@acculevel.com Corporate Controller
Neil Beery  765-404-5646 neil@acculevel.com VP of Operations
Sharla Beery 765-427-5462 sharla@acculevel.com Data Compliance Officer

Support Staff
Ashley Dezarn 765-695-8836 adezarn@acculevel.com Executive Coordinator
Richard Weese 765-650-8689 rweese@acculevel.com Corporate Trainer
Robby Gibson 765-605-3494 rgibson@acculevel.com Talent Acquisition
Lauren Mueller 765-972-9089 lauren@acculevel.com AR Specialist
Saurav Borah 765-682-3811 sborah@acculevel.com Data Scientist

Accounting
Kylie Harshbarger 765-670-8849 kylie@acculevel.com Office Manager

Marketing
Jason Bush      317-383-6700 jbush@acculevel.com Digital Marketing Manager
Amber Gahimer 765-650-1919 aluedke@acculevel.com Marketing Specialist

Commercial Division
Nolan Beery  317-308-1566 nolan@acculevel.com Director of Sales Development

IT
Abstract Technology Group 765-420-8324 lafayette@abstracttechgroup.com IT Support Staff

Customer Experience Team
Michelle Congrove 765-972-9098 michelle@acculevel.com Customer Experience Manager
Aspen Eckhart 765-426-9535 aspen@acculevel.com Customer Experience Representative
Erica Skiles 765-650-1848 erica@acculevel.com Customer Experience Representative
Seairra Perry 765-601-3350 sperry@acculevel.com Customer Experience Representative
Stephanie Osborn 765-695-8537 sosborn@acculevel.com Customer Experience Representative
Amanda Heathman 765-972-9589 aheathman@acculevel.com Customer Experience Representative
Amanda Oakes 765-972-9101 aoakes@acculevel.com Customer Experience Representative
Chase Taylor 765-972-9577 ctaylor@acculevel.com Customer Experience Representative
Zayden Barrett 765-605-1041 zbarrett@acculevel.com Customer Experience Representative
Mikayla Mayer 765-972-9588 mmayer@acculevel.com Customer Experience Representative

Operations
Rick Eastling 317-339-5359 reastling@acculevel.com Director of Operations
Bryan Quinton 765-605-2488 bryan@acculevel.com Operations Manager, IN
Shane Hart 765-695-8340 shane@acculevel.com Operations Manager, OH
Tom Zink 765-670-8351 tom@acculevel.com Operations Manager, MI
Frankie Davis 765-670-8456 fdavis@acculevel.com Operations Manager, STL
Jaren Lervik 765-605-5188 jlervik@acculevel.com Operations Manager, IL
Heath Orr 765-670-8583 heath@acculevel.com Operations Manager, KY
Mike Meyer 765-972-9582 mmeyer@acculevel.com Operations Manager, WI
Travis Brown 765-650-5169 rbrown@acculevel.com Install Manager, IN
Dylan Dabkowski 765-605-6121 ddabkowski@acculevel.com Install Manager, IN



Rob Kelly 765-701-7375 rob@acculevel.com Supply Chain Manager
Cherissa Marzano-Gabriel 708-606-7290 cherissa@acculevel.com Permit Coordinator
Christine O'Keefe 815-320-9704 cokeefe@acculevel.com Permit Coordinator
Amy Roarks 765-650-9483 aroarks@acculevel.com Install Coordinator
Carey Horn 765-972-9107 chorn@acculevel.com Scheduler
Lauren Goodrich 765-695-8654 lgoodrich@acculevel.com Project Reviewer
Carson Eastling 317-777-3560 carson@acculevel.com Locates Coordinator

Service
Ryan Welty 765-695-8542 rwelty@acculevel.com Service Manager
Lydia Fischer 765-601-3010 lfischer@acculevel.com Service Scheduler
Everett Plunkett 765-670-1790 everett@acculevel.com Service Technician
Jackson Oliver 765-605-6671 jackson@acculevel.com Service Technician
Alex Sowers 765-972-9581 alex@acculevel.com Service Technician
Devon Call 765-695-8863 devon@acculevel.com Service Technician
Zach Comeaux 765-670-8653 zcomeaux@acculevel.com Service Technician
Austin Neal 765-605-5344 austin@acculevel.com Service Technician

Crew Leaders
Andres Cerda 765-695-8865 Indiana Crew Leader
Cesar Becerra 765-670-8464 Indiana Crew Leader
Cesar Garcia 765-670-1322 Indiana Crew Leader
Dalton Stall 765-972-9108 Indiana Crew Leader
Enrique Meza Barros 765-605-5694 Indiana Crew Leader
Israel Vasquez 765-670-8274 Indiana Crew Leader
Jorge Navarro 765-650-1251 Indiana Crew Leader
Luis Gonzalez 317-292-4306 Indiana Crew Leader
Luis Serrano 765-430-0073 Indiana Crew Leader
Mariano Gonzalez 765-650-8999 Indiana Crew Leader
Mario Castaneda 765-650-9454 Indiana Crew Leader
Omar Romero 765-670-1814 Indiana Crew Leader
Ricardo Ramirez 765-491-4373 Indiana Crew Leader
Ruben Duran 765-650-8936 Indiana Crew Leader
Ruben Navarro 765-838-9993 Indiana Crew Leader
Umberto Jaime 765-605-3452 Indiana Crew Leader
Victor Bravo 765-418-6876 Indiana Crew Leader
Oscar Casas 765-670-8312 Ohio Crew Leader
Sergio Medina 765-695-8744 Ohio Crew Leader
Robert Vallalba 765-670-1535 Ohio Crew Leader
Vance Weiss 765-695-8864 Ohio Crew Leader
Ezequiel Dieppa Palma 765-972-9576 Ohio Crew Leader
Gaige Bailey 765-972-9086 Michigan Crew Leader
Alan Yoder 765-695-8781 Michigan Crew Leader
Josh Bollinger 765-670-8182 Michigan Crew Leader
Kaleb Kimmerer 765-650-5505 Michigan Crew Leader
Jaiden Miller 765-670-8090 Michigan Crew Leader
Daniel Beehler 765-972-9791 Michigan Crew Leader
Luis Rivas 765-695-8867 Southern IL Crew Leader
Alfredo Ramires 765-695-8780 Southern IL Crew Leader
Adonis Jackson 765-972-9801 Southern IL Crew Leader
Ivan Reyes 765-670-8726 Northern IL Crew Leader
Jose Huizar 765-670-8202 Northern IL Crew Leader
Chivo Ramirez 765-586-6079 Kentucky Crew Leader
Marco Ramirez 765-601-3777 Kentucky Crew Leader



Michael Ramsey 765-972-9802 Kentucky Crew Leader
Matthew Wilcox 765-650-8738 Wisconsin Crew Leader
Jacob Gardner 765-650-5823 Wisconsin Crew Leader

Field Trainers
Fabian Romero 765-670-8566 fabianromero@acculevel.com Field Trainer
Raudel Serrano 317-403-8919 rserrano@acculevel.com Field Trainer

Sales Team
Beau Whittaker 765-650-5255 bwhittaker@acculevel.com Director of Sales
Breanne Aikman 765-695-8477 baikman@acculevel.com Strategic Support Manager
Brenna Barrett 765-670-1531 brenna@acculevel.com Inside Sales Associate

Josh Gilley 765-601-3666 jgilley@acculevel.com Sales Manager
Blaine Bradley 765-972-9585 Bbradley@acculevel.com Mayfield, KY
Brian Reed 765-605-5900 breed@acculevel.com Lexington, KY
Charlton Strickland 765-650-0361 cstrickland@acculevel.com Murray, KY
Chris Davis 765-650-5357 cdavis@acculevel.com Stanford, KY
Curtis Huffman 765-695-8394 chuffman@acculevel.com Loundonville, OH
David Johnson 765-650-0658 djohnson@acculevel.com Indianapolis, IN
David Smith 765-605-6512 dsmith@acculevel.com Middletown, OH
Douglas Blevins 765-601-3266 douglas@acculevel.com Manhattan, IL
Edgar Duffey 765-972-9584 eduffey@acculevel.com Charlotte, TN
Greg Backus 317-403-4690 gregory@acculevel.com Indianapolis, IN
Gregory Lauer 765-695-8711 glauer@acculevel.com Louisville, KY
John Mullikin 765-650-0328 jmullikin@acculevel.com Wilder, KY
John-Paul Cesare 502-270-0233 jcesare@acculevel.com Frankfort, KY
Kai Quinton 765-670-8476 kquinton@acculevel.com Lafayette, IN 
Kyle Shaver 317-627-5884 kshaver@acculevel.com Indianapolis, IN
Michael Bircheat 765-605-6472 mbircheat@acculevel.com Puryear, TN
Scott Browder 765-670-8184 sbrowder@acculevel.com Richmond,KY 
Kyle Francis 765-972-9050 kfrancis@acculevel.com Nashville, TN
Robert George 765-650-5358 rgeorge@acculevel.com

Craig Didion 219-299-6143 cdidion@acculevel.com Sales Manager
Anthony Jewell 765-670-1200 ajewell@acculevel.com Slinger, WI
Cole Engelbarts 765-670-8488 cole@acculevel.com Peoria, IL
Corey Bearden 765-650-9470 cbearden@acculevel.com Lafayette, IN
Dan Bikar 765-650-5691 dbikar@acculevel.com Bourbonnais, IL 
Griffin Callans 765-670-8499 griffin@acculevel.com Chicago IL
Jason Bennison 765-972-9140 jbennison@acculevel.com Rossville, IN
Jason Vargo 765-605-5297 jasonv@acculevel.com Cedar Lake, IN
Jerrell Forquer 765-605-2499 jforquer@acculevel.com Monee, IL
Joel Musso 765-670-8931 Joel@acculevel.com South Bend, IN
Joel Reed 765-972-9587 jreed@acculevel.com New Palestine, IN
Jordan Colanese 765-650-9109 jcolanese@acculevel.com Laporte, IN
Michael Kulis 765-972-9085 mkulis@acculevel.com Oglesby, IL
David Pozsgai 765-972-9792 dpozsgai@acculevel.com Mishawaka, IN

Mike Rohlf 765-670-8850 mrohlf@acculevel.com Sales Manager
Austin Hans 260-705-9454 ahans@acculevel.com Fort Wayne, IN
Bruce Smith 765-220-2122 bsmith@acculevel.com Richmond, IN 
Caleb Webster 765-650-9912 cwebster@acculevel.com Lafayette, IN
Dustin York 765-670-1782 dyork@acculevel.com Fort Wayne, IN



Greg Graziani 765-605-5889 ggraziani@acculevel.com Ney, OH
Jeff Long 765-972-9590 jlong@acculevel.com Columbus, OH
Justin Johnson 317-445-8425 jjohnson@acculevel.com Centerville, IN
Lance Hammontree 765-695-8539 lhammontree@acculevel.com Miamisburg, OH
Luke Whitson 765-650-0428 luke@acculevel.com Carmel, IN
Mark Rader 765-972-9583 mark@acculevel.com Franklin, KY
Nathan Hawkins 765-670-8190 nhawkins@acculevel.com Findlay, OH
Nicholas Marchese 765-972-9575 nmarchese@acculevel.com Niles, OH
Jason Woodcock 765-650-0686 jwoodcock@acculevel.com Mason, OH

Justin Pool 765-650-8031 jpool@acculevel.com Sales Manager
Aaron Pennington 765-695-8396 apennington@acculevel.com Jackson, MI 
Austin Gronski 765-650-5876 agronski@acculevel.com Saginaw, MI
Chris Casey 765-972-9093 christopher@acculevel.com Traverse City, MI
Daniel Elmore 765-972-9740 delmore@acculevel.com Toledo, OH
Ian Niedzwiecki 765-972-9109 iniedzwiecki@acculevel.com Maumee, OH
Jacob Albright 765-695-8556 jalbright@acculevel.com Hermitage, PA
Luke Schmersal 765-670-1434 lschmersal@acculevel.com Ottawa, OH
Sam Wilbur 765-695-8392 swilbur@acculevel.com Fenton, MI
Sean O'Herron 765-972-9580 soherron@acculevel.com Toledo, OH
Steven Lavigne 765-972-9421 slavigne@acculevel.com Lansing, MI
Tyler Deese 765-972-9094 tdeese@acculevel.com Caro, MI
Alex Kuch 765-670-1099 akuch@acculevel.com

Jeremy Rhein 765-695-8732 jrhein@acculevel.com Sales Manager
Alex Dawson 765-695-8652 adawson@acculevel.com St Louis, MO
Bill Connor 765-695-8651 wconnor@acculevel.com St Louis, MO
Brian Schuman 765-972-0574 Brian@acculevel.com Granite City, IL
Jesse Crotser 765-695-8398 jcrotser@acculevel.com St Louis, MO
Justin Smith 765-972-9578 jsmith@acculevel.com Lebanon, IL
Landon Gaxiola 618-305-2474 lgaxiola@acculevel.com St Louis, MO
Mike Almond 765-972-9110 malmond@acculevel.com St Louis, MO
Nathan Bingman 765-605-6875 nbingman@acculevel.com Nixa, MO
Scott Roehl 765-695-8553 sroehl@acculevel.com O'Fallon, IL
Matt Green 765-972-9795 mgreen@acculevel.com Jefferson City, MO

Scott Spang 765-605-6310 sspang@acculevel.com Sales Manager
Bob Wirtz 765-605-5386 bwirtz@acculevel.com Urbandale, IA
Braxton Utsler 765-605-5808 braxton@acculevel.com Indianapolis, IN
Jacob Shirkey 765-670-1046 jshirkey@acculevel.com Paulding, OH
John Marciniak 765-972-9586 jmarciniak@acculevel.com Balsam Lake, WI
Jordan Burk 765-972-9579 Jburk@acculevel.com Cedar Rapids, IA
Michael Sherwood 765-695-8159 msherwood@acculevel.com Madison, WI
Nick Abbey 765-605-5075 nabbey@acculevel.com Ankeny, IA
Steven Greenberg 765-695-8733 sgreenberg@acculevel.com  Franklin, WI
Joseph Larsen 765-972-9800 jlarsen@acculevel.com Washburn, IA
Jeremy Morris 765-605-6009 jmorris@acculevel.com Tipton, IA

PA Pending Additions


